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Signature Title
Katrina Johantgen 1/28/22
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statements prepared in accordance with generally accepted accounting principles, if this data is available.
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Special Districts' Financial Transactions Report

General Information

Street 1 |300 S Spring Street, Suite 8500
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Street2 | ]
City [ Los Angeles J State iCA | Zip |9001 3
Email ’ Kalrina, Jehantgen@treasurer.ca.gov !
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Member 2 ITony

Member 3 [keely
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-District Fiscal Officers -
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{ 1 | ‘Ma i lCPA, California State Treasurer I
1 i ] J'murmond i |Superintendentcf Publle Instruction I
] | f iMarTin Bosler I |D|rectnr of Finance |
I I |
First Name M. 1. Last Name Titla Email

' Officiel 1 [Katrne

i ! ‘ i Johantgen

! {Exacullva Diractor I |Katrlna.Johanlgen@treasurar.ca.d

| Officials |

‘Report Prepared By -

J b

First Name {sarzh

[ ML [0 ] LastName [giis

; Telephone [(s18) 646-6484

| Email |sarah@gi\bertcpa.com

“Independent Auditor - - -

- Firm Name |Gitoer CPAs

. First Name iSarah

| M 1. \H | Last Name {Enis

Tefaphone |(a76) 25-6464




1. Is this district a compenent unit of a City, County, or Special District {Choose one)? I “Yes’, answer question 2. O Yes & No

2. Is this district a blended component unit (BCU) or a discretely presented component unit {DPCU} of a City, County, or Sgecial District (Choose
. one)? Refer to the Financial Transactions Report (FTR) instructions for definitions of these terms, If the district is a BCU, answer questions 3 - 5.

‘o BOU O DPRCU

3. Is financial data of this BCU included in the financial statements or Annual Comprehensive Financial Report (ACFR) of a City, County, or

Special District {Choose one)?

O ooty O County © Special District

tements or ACFR is tha financial data of this BCU included?

4. In which City, County, or Spacial District financial sta

City name: | {
County nama: | |
Special District name: [ i
f nty, or Spacial District FTR (Chocse one}? ¢ Yes O Neo 1



Special District of California School Financing Authority
Special Districts' Financial Transactions Report

Conduit Financing

Staternent of Revenues, Expenses, and Change in Fund Net Position
Statement of Change in Fiduciary Net Position
Conduit Debt Issued and Gutstanding

Reporting Year: 2021

RO1.
Ro2.
RO3.
R4,
RO5.
ROE.
RO7.
RO8.
R09.
R10.
R11.
R1z.

R13.
R14.
R15.
R18,
R17.
R18.
R19.
R20.
R21.
R22.
R23.
R24.
R25.
R28.
R27.

Operating Revenues/Additions
Financial Service Fees

Application Feas

Issuance Fees

Closing Feas

Annual Administration Fees

Project Monitoring Fees

Lease Program Fees

Other Feas and Charges

Leasa Rental Payments

Investment Earnings

Other Operating Reveruss/Additions
Total Operating Revenues/Additions

Operating Expenses/Deductions
Legal Feas

Trustee Fees

Underwriter's Fees

Other Agent Fees

Insurance

Project Cosis

Debt issuance Costs

Distributions to Outside Agencies
Deposits Returned

Personnel Services

Contractual Services

Materials and Supplies

Gengral and Administrative Expenses
Depreciation and Amortization Expenses

Other Operating Expenses/Deductions

Enterprise Fund

Fidugciary Fund

358,783,

;
18,000 |
\
\
|

S B SN S B SO

174,981

|

$825.712

31?,301;

|
|
|
|
!
1

.

375,250,

119,601,
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R28.
R2¢.

R30.
R31.
R3z.
R33.
R34,
R3s.
R38.

R37.
R38.
Rae.
R40.

R41.

R42.
R43.
R44,
R45,
R483,
R47.
R48.
R49,

R49.5
R49.6
R49.7
R30.
R&1.
R52.
R&3.
R54.

R55.
R56.
R57.
R58.

Total Operating Expenses/Deductions
Operating income (L.oss)

Nonoperating Revenues
Invesiment Earnings

Intergovernmental — Federal

Intergovernmental — State

Intergovernmental — Othar

Gain on Disposal of Capital Assats

Cther Nonoperating Revenues
Total Nonoperating Revenues

Nonoperating Expenses
Interest Expense

Loss on Dispoesal of Capital Assets
Cther Nonoperating Expenses

Total Nonoperating Expenses

$817,864

$7,848

8,455]

|
|
J
J
J

46,455

30

Income {Loss) Before Capital Contributions, Transfers, and Special E

and Extraordinary ltems

Capital Contributions
Fedarai

State
County
Other Government
Other Capital Contributions
Total Capital Confributions
Transfers in
Transfers Qut
Special and Extracrdinary ltems
Special ltem
Extraordinary tem
Total Special and Extraordinary ifems
Change in Net Position
Net Position (Deficit), Beginning of Fiscal Year
Adjustment
Reason for Adjustment
Met Position (Deficit), End of Fiscal Year
Net Position {Deficit)
Net investment in Capital Assets
Rastricted
Unrestricted

Total Net Position (Deficit}

$14,302

30

$0

$14,203

$1,656,938

38,088)

Agree lo audiled 2020 financ

l
i
!
!
|
l
l
!

$1,709,328

1,709,328;

$1,709,229

i
J
J
{
i
1
l
|



Conduit Debt Issued and Qutstanding
Dsbt Issued During  Tetal Debt Qutstanding as of
Current Fiscal Year Current Fiscal Year End
Types of Qualified Private Activity Debt and Puhlic Agency Debt
Qualified Private Activity Deht
R5€. Industrial Development Bonds 864,794,891, |

R&0. Enterprise Zone Bonds i i

R61. Empowerment Zone Bonds

| T

IUIVR B SRS ) SN B WOVUR: S B NV i S

R62. Qualified 501{c}3) Nonprofit — Educational Facility Bonds

R&3. Qualified Public Educational Facilities Bonds

Ré4, Qualifiled Student Lean Bonds

Re5. Qualified 501{c}(3) Nonprofit — Hospital and Health Care Bonds
R66. Qualified 561{c)(3) — Othar Bonds

RG67. Qualified Residential Rental Projects Bonds

R69. Solid Waste Disposal Facilities Bords

R70. Cther Exempt Facilities Bonds

R71. Other Qualified Private Activity Debt

|

|
k
|
|
]
i
!
Rs8. Qualified Single-Family Meortgags Revenue Bonds [ |
i
|
1

OO B SN SR

R72. Tetal Qualified Private Actlvity Debt Issued and Qutstanding $864,784 891 $0
Public Agency Debt

R73. Revenue Bonds P 7
R74. Tax Allocation Redevelopment Bonds i g L}
R75. Ceriificates of Participation \ B ]
R76. 1911 Act Assessment Bonds 7 i | | }
R77. 1913 Act Assessment Bonds i i l
R78. 1915 Act Assessment Bonds l‘ || |
R78. Mello-Roos Bonds | o |
R80. Marks-Roos Bonds 3 P |
R81. Sales Tax Bonds : 1
R82. Financial Leases ! o !
R83. Pension Obligation Bonds i Pl _]
R&4, Taxand Revenue Anticipation Notes ! ‘ 7
R85. Commercial Paper J:
R86. Other Public Agency Debt ! ;I
RA&7. Total Public Agancy Debt Issued and OQutstanding ; 30 | G

Ra3s, Total Conduit Debt Issued and Outstanding $864,794.891 | 0

Note:
{R53} Ent-Reason for Adjustment: Agree to audited 2020 fnancials



Special District of California School Financing Authority
Special Districts' Financial Transacticns Report
Statement of Net Position
Proprietary Funds

Reporting Year: 2021

R23.5 Net Pensidn Asset

R23.8 Net OPEB Asset

R24. Other Noncurrent Assets 1

Enterprise Internal Service
Assels
Current Assets
Cash and Investments
RO1. Unrestricted I 1518539 | \
RO2 Restricted 1 B |
RC3. Accounts Receivable (net) | 225,265 | |
RO4, Taxes Receivable ] | ]
RC5. Interest Receivable {net) | 1,082 | |
RO, Due from Other Funds i f j 1
RO7. Due from Cther Governments i 116,707} { 1
R08. Inventories i r i 1
RO9. Prepaid items I | ]
R10. Other Current Assets 1 [ 1875] | 1
TRt Other Current Assets 2 [ ] ] !
R12. Total Curent Asssts I 1861454 | 3
Nencurrent Assets
R13. Cash and Irivestments, Resfricted : I j ! !
R14. Investrants | [ !
R15, Loans, Notes, and Contracts Raceivable | i [ |
Capital Assets
R16. Land I |
R17. Buildings and Improvements H |
R18. Equigment 7757 | |
R18.5 Infrastructure | |
R18. Intangible Assats — Amortizable | |
R20. Construction in Progress ! I !
R21. Intangible Assets - Nonamortizable | [ |
R22. Other Capital Assets | | |
R23. Less: Accumulated Depreciationf/Amortization 7,751 | ]
N |
5 |
1
|

R25. Other Moncurrent Assets 2

R28. Total Noncurrent Assets

e e e e ey e ey [ ) g

l
I

0 | 50
I

R27. Total Assets $1,861,454



Deferred Qutflows of Resources
R28. Related to Pensions

R28.5 Related to OPEB i R ;
R28.5 Related to Debt Refunding '

|
R29. Other Deferred Outflows of Resources f I

R30. Total Deferred Outflows of Resources | $0 l %0
R31. Total Assaets and Deferred Qutflows of Resources 1 31,851,454 [ 0
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
R32. Accounts Payable ! 7,206, | !
R33. Contracts and Retainage Payable I i ‘l
R34. Intarast Payable : i I
R35  Dueto Cther Funds ; 108717, | !
R386. Due tc Other Governments ; 36202
R37. Deposils and Advances i o |
R38. Accrued Compensated Absences | ] I

R39. Lang-Term Debt, Due Within One Year [ o i o
R40. Other Long-Term Liabilities, Due Within Cne Year :

R41. Cther Current Liabilities 1
R42. Cther Current Liakilities 2 | ! |

R43. Total Current Liabilities i $152,125 | $0
Nencurrent Liabiliias

R44, Doposits and Advances, Net of Current Porlion | !

R45. Compensated Absences, Net of Current Portion i ' | i

R46. General Cbligation Bonds : |

R47. Revenue Bonds | ] )

R48, Ceriificates of Participation ; - i -

R49. Other Bonds ! e T

R50. Loans (Other Long-Term Debt) ' : -

R51. Nates {Other Long-Term Dabt)

R52. Other (Cther Long-Term Debt) I i

R53. Construction Financing ~ Federal .

R54. Censtruction Financing — State i |

R55. Lease Principal |

R56.  Nat Pension Liability P i

RE&7. Net OPEB Liability ' . :

RS8. Other Noncurrent Liabilities 1 ! ) . -

R59. Other Noncurrent Liabilitiss 2 } ' t

R8&0. Tota! Noncurrent Liabilites i 30 | $0

R51. Total Liabilities o $152,126 | $0



Deferred Inflows of Resources

R62. Related to Pensions

R62.5 Related to OPEB

RE3. Other Deferred inflows of Rescurces

I SN B SR I

[
L
l
RE62.6 Related to Debt Refunding \
|
I
|

Re&4. Total Deferred Inflows of Resources 30 40

RB5. Total Liabilities and Deferred Inflows of Resources $152,125 30

Rés. Total Net Position {Deficit) | $1.700220 | $0

Net Position (Deficit)

R87. MNetInvestment in Capital Assets | }

R68, Restricted | 1,709,320 |

R88. Unrestricted | |

R70. Total Net Position (Defict) | $1,700329 | 30
| §1,861464 | 30

R71. Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Net Positlon (Deficit)



Special District of California Sehool Financing Authority
Special Districts' Financial Transactions Report

Reporting Year: 2021

RC1.
R02.
RO3.
RO4.
Ros.
R08.
RO7.

RO8.
RO9.
R10.

R11.
R12.
R13.
R14.
R15.
R16.
R17.
R78.
R18.
R20.
R21.
R22.
R23.

R24.
R25.
R26.

R27.

R28.
R29.
R30.
R31.
R32.

R3z.
R34.
R3S,

R36.

Governmental Revenues
General

Special Revenue
Debt Service
Capital Projects
Parmanent

Transporiation

Total Governmental Revenues

Internal Service Revenues
Total Operating Revenues

Total Nen-Operating Revenues

Total Internal Service Revenues

Enterprise Revenues
Operating Revenues

Airport
Electric
Gas
Harbor and Port
Hospital
Sewer
Solid Waste
Transit
Water
Gther Enterprise
Conduit

Transportation

Total Operating Revenues

Non-Operating Revenues
Airpart
Electric
Gas
Harbor and Port
Hospital
Sewer
Solid Waste
Transit
Water
Other Enterprise
Conduit

Transportation

Total Non-Operating Revenues

Governmental Funds Internal Service Fund  Enterprise Fund

Te

!
|
]
1
!
|
|

$0

|
|
|
|
|
|
l

$0

$0

$0

825712

$825,712

6,455

$6,455



R38.5 Total Revenues

Governmental Expenditures
R37. General

R38. Special Revenue

R39. Debt Service

R40. Capital Projects

R41. Permanernt

R42. Transportation

R43. Total Governmental Expenditures

Internal Service Expenses
R44. Tolal Operating Expenses

R45, Total Non-Operating Expenses
R4€. Total Internal Service Expenses

Enterprise Expenses
Operating Expenses

R47. Airport

R48. Electric

R48. Gas

R50. Harbor and Port

R51. Hospital

R52. Sewer

R53. Solid Waste

R54. Transit

R&8. Wetler

R56. Other Enterprise

RS57. Conduit

R58. Transportation

R5%. Total Operating Expenses
Non-Operating Expenses

R&0. Airport

R&1. Electric

Rez. Gas

R&3. Harbor and Port

Ré4, Hospital

RES5. Sewer

Res. Solid Waste

RE7. Transit

RES. Water

RE9. Other Enterprise

R70. Conduit

R71. Transportation

R72. Total Non-Operating Expenses

R72.5 Total Expenditures/Expenses

R73, Transferin
R74. Transfer Out

E $0 | s | sz 167 |
I | ! |
t | | |
{ | | !
f | | !
E i l |
| r | |
E 0| | |
i i o | .
f | o | |
| I 0 | !
i ! I !
| | | !
| Lo | l
| ! | l
i 5 | |
| ! | |
| | i l
L N | |
! 5 ! |
! ! I o
! | | sirgee |
| 5 | o
| | | i |
| [ i |
| ! i !
! | P N
i | i “I
I ] i [
! | 1 l
| i | !
i ! 1 l
| | i I
i ! ? |
| | T !
| i |
5 j [ 0 |
; 0 s | $817,864 |




R75.
R76.
R77.
R78.

R79.
R80.
R81.

R82.
R&3.
R&4.

Ras.

Change in Fund Balance/Net Position
Fund Balance/Net Posltion (Deficit), Beginning of Fiscal Year
Adjustments

Fund Balance/Net Position (Deficit), End of Fiscal Year

Assets
Total Current Assets

Total Nencurrent Assets
Total Assets

Liabilities

Total Current Liabilitias

Total Noncurrent Liabilities

Tofal Liabilities

Total Fund Balance/Net Position (Deficit)

| © | 0| 14308 |
| $0 | 0 | $16569%8 |
i ] | 2,088 |
| 5 | 8| $1.708329 |
| ] | 1,881,454 |
| ! | |
| g0 | 80| $1,861.454 |
| 5 | 162,125 |
| | | |
! 50 | 50 | $152,125 |
[ s0 | Eo $1.709329 |



Special Distriet of California School Financing Authority

Special District Financial Transactions Report
... FoofnOtes
F|5cal Year' 2021

FORM DESC

CondultFlnancmg (RDB)Enl OiherFeesandChargas
‘ CondullFlnancmgl {R13)Ent-LagalFees

: The increase In legal fees assomaled with the condu\t bond program is attnbuied to anincrease in %he number m’
bonci fnanclngs brcught lo the authorily in lhe 20.’21 fscal year,

Condu:lFlnancmg {RZT)Ent- i
|OtherOperanngExpensesDeductIons

ProprletaryFunds (FHO)Enlpr-OtherCurrenlAsselm Olher curmnt assets censist of expense advances

Mure payrnenls were made and processed during FY 20:’21 making the endlng Accounfs Payable and Due tn Iess
that Pnor t'scal Al year 1 19!20

PropriataryFunds (R&‘T}Empr- Net ln\restment in Capllat Asseis is zerg as all capllal assets are fully daprecsated !
Netlnvestmenthap\tajAssets { i

Total Foolnoie: 6




